-
-—
=Y i
i | ar
e N

WAY HERRING 28169, BONITA SPRINGS, FL,
34135

https://naplesviews.com

, activity director with daily programs, excursions, bus trips
lectures, classes. Free water aerobics on weekdays. **Stunning,
majestic lake views greet you throughout this exquisite,
immaculate Oakmont home in the amenity-rich, guard-gated
VillageWalk of Bonita. The moment you enter the foyer with
beadwood wainscoting, your eyes flow through the kitchen, den,
great room, dining room, [...]

4
7

$660,000

* 3 beds
* 2 baths
* Residential

* Single Family Residence
* Active

¢ 2000 sq ft

»




Room type Length Width

Bedroom
Bedroom
Garage
Great Room
Dining Room
Den

Lanai

Garage

Building Details

Year built: 2006
ParkingTotal: 2
Exterior material: Poured Concrete, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 34102

12.3

12.3

16.8

24.2

13.4

13.4

1004

20.3

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

11

11.9
14.2
16.2
10.6

10

20

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family
NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved, Paved

/N
N\ADLEINE PORTER



Features: Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets, Security Features: Security System,
Foyer, Laundry Tub, Multi Phone Lines, Pantry, Pull Smoke Detector(s), Gated Community
Down Stairs, Smoke Detectors, Vaulted Ceiling(s),

Volume Ceiling, Walk-In Closet(s), Window

Coverings

Spa Features: Jetted Tub Amenities: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator, Refrigerator/Freezer, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer, Wine Cooler

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Park, Pool, WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

Fitness Center, Restaurant, Sidewalks, Street
Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch PoolFeatures: Community, Below Ground,
Concrete, Equipment Stays, Electric Heat,
Screen Enclosure, See Remarks, Self

Cleaning
Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric, Exhaust PoolPrivateYN: Yes
Fan

FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
" 34102



