



\$660,000

WAY HERRING 28169, BONITA SPRINGS, FL, 34135

<https://naplesviews.com>

, activity director with daily programs, excursions, bus trips lectures, classes. Free water aerobics on weekdays. ****Stunning, majestic lake views greet you throughout this exquisite, immaculate Oakmont home in the amenity-rich, guard-gated VillageWalk of Bonita. The moment you enter the foyer with beadwood wainscoting, your eyes flow through the kitchen, den, great room, dining room, [...]**

- 3 beds
- 2 baths
- Residential
- Single Family Residence
- Active
- 2000 sq ft



Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Room type	Length	Width
Bedroom	12.3	11
Bedroom	12.3	11.9
Garage	16.8	14.2
Great Room	24.2	16.2
Dining Room	13.4	10.6
Den	13.4	10
Lanai	1004	
Garage	20.3	20

Building Details

Year built: 2006

ParkingTotal: 2

Exterior material: Poured Concrete, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved, Paved

Amenities & Features

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Features: Built-In Cabinets, Closet Cabinets, Foyer, Laundry Tub, Multi Phone Lines, Pantry, Pull Down Stairs, Smoke Detectors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Volume Ceiling, Walk-In Closet(s), Window Coverings

Spa Features: Jetted Tub

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Park, Pool, Fitness Center, Restaurant, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric, Exhaust Fan

FireplaceYN: No

Security Features: Security System, Smoke Detector(s), Gated Community

Amenities: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Refrigerator/Freezer, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer, Wine Cooler

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

PoolFeatures: Community, Below Ground, Concrete, Equipment Stays, Electric Heat, Screen Enclosure, See Remarks, Self Cleaning

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

